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Mﬁ@’y M3[l BENB KNACCUK PY3A s

JncTtaHuns 8 Manbuukun, 100m Bpacc 9-13 net
08.03.2025 CTapToBblii NPOTOKO
damunus, Nva r/p KomaHga 3aAB0oYHOE BpeMS

3annbiB1uns 7
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2 CMWPHOB Huknta 2015 [ltoH KCLUOP Nel Teepb 2:11.16
3 WPEK Anekcei 2015 IltoH LM SPN Xumkun 2:05.00
4 BOPNCOB AnekcaHgp 2016 [ltoH CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI™ MockBa 2:00.00
5 MOHACTbIPEB Métp 2015 [toH CLUm Bassma 2:00.00
6 PO3WH KoHcTaHTuH 2013 IltoH MIre®CO Mocksa 2:05.00
7 TMPVBANOB PomaH 2016 IlltoH LLUM SPN Xumkn 2:19.00
8
9

3annbiB 2 n3 7

0 YKONOB EBreHui 2013 IltoH CLUM Basbma 1:57.00
1 KOPAKWH Hukuta 2016 IltoH UM SPN Xvmkn 1:55.00
2 TUFPAHAH Aptyp 2014 [lltoH LICnO Camb60-70 "HOHOCTL" MockBa 1:52.20
3 BOBGbINIEB AaHuun 2014 IltoH CK BBC "BonHa" OanHuoBo 1:49.90
4 POMAHOB Martselii 2014 [toH MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa Mocksa 1:45.60
5 FTOPWH Ipuropuia 2013 [tOH CLUOP Nel BopoHex 1:47.18
6 OAMUTPUEHKO CrenaH 2014 [ltoH CLUOP Nel BopoHex 1:51.30
7 BUHOIPALOB PomaH 2016 [ltoH KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:53.00
8 KY3HELIOB Martseli 2014 ItoH CLUM Basbma 1:55.00
9 AHOXWH Enucei 2015 IltoH "Psxck-dnarman" PasaHb 1:59.80

3annbiB 3nz 7

0 XWNKNH AnekcaHgp 2013 [toH LM SPN XuMKu 1:45.00
1 'YYEHKO MaBen 2013 M MIre®CO Mocksa 1:45.00
2 EPMOYEHKOB Muxaun 2014 [toH LICKA Mocksa 1:43.91
3 B/NNACEHKO Bnagumup 2014 [toH MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxnHa Mocksa 1:43.00
4 MAKCVMEHKO Mapk 2015 [ltoH KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:41.75
5 DXXAMANANHOB PaHanb 2015 [toH OCLUOP OanHu0BO 1:42.85
6 CMOJIAKOB KoHcTaHTuH 2014 [toH CLU NbITKapuHO 1:43.00
7 TPOMOB lpuropwia 2012 [toH OCLLUOP OpuHU0BO 1:44.35
8 TEPELWEHKO PomaH 2015 IltoH MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa Mocksa 1:45.00
9 TMOTATIOB AHgpei 2014 [toH CLUOP BBC BopoHex 1:45.00

3annbiB4 137

0 NEPYLWKWH VeaH 2015 [toH MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa Mocksa 1:41.00
1 KANTALLUHWMKOB Martgei 2012 [toH CLUOP Nel BopoHex 1:40.15
2 MENAHWH Marseii 2014 [toH LU SPN Xvmkun 1:40.00
3 TXUP Omutpuii 2014 [tOH CLW "NMngep" NpkyTcK 1:38.50
4
5 WIbYEHKO Bnaaucnas 2015 [toH CLUOP BBC BopoHex 1:38.00
6 MbI/IbBHVKOB Nnbs 2014 [toH CLUOP Nel BopoHex 1:38.78
7 OBOPAHUNKOB Anekceii 2012 [toH OCLUOP OanHuoBO 1:40.11
8 KOCOPUXWH AHgpeii 2013 [toH CLUOP Nel BopoHex 1:40.45
9 KOBHEP Erop 2014 [toH OCLUOP OanHuoBO 1:41.47
[BBC "Py3a" https://swim4you.ru/ CuncTema 3N1eKTPOHHO perucTpaumy BpemMeHn
BacceiiH 50 meTpoB OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 08.03.2025 13:36 - CtpaHuua 1
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w3 M3J] BEHB KNACCHK

AuctaHuma 8, Manbunkmn, 100m bpacc

3annbiB 5137

TNWAHNHOB ApceHni
CTONAPEHKO Tumodoeii
KNMMHAEB MatBeii
B/IACOB AnekcaHgp
MBAHOB Erop
OPOXXBUH Tumodheit
KY3bMWH CtenaH
M3MANNOB WBaH
KAPBEOBWU Meb
APOBOW Makcum

© oo~NOoOOA~ WNPEFO

3annbiB 6 3 7

YEPEMNOB Muxaun
MOMNOB Tumodeli
'YNb Casenuii
CAJOBOW §H
METPOB Apocnas
KOJIECHUKOB Hukuta
MNMNYEHKO neb
CYTOPMWH Cepreii
FTONOBYYK AHppeii
NINXAYEB AHngpeii
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3annbiB 7 n3 7

NTOBAHKOB Kupunn
FPUTOPLEB Tumodeli
CABKWH AnekcaHgp
TOPBEEB Marseii
TAPA3AHOB ApTém
AKOIMAH Akon

PENH Po6epT
ErOPOB Makcum
MWIAHOB AmuTpuii
FPEYAHHWKOB WBaH
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8-9 MAPTA 2025

PY3A 2 aman

2013 [tOH CLUOP Nel BopoHex

2013 i ClW "Nngep" NpkyTck

2015 [toH Culw "Onumn" ®pasnHo

2012 n Cl LUCKA OauHLoBO

2013 M LICnO Camb0-70 "HOHOCTL" MocKBa
2012 I CLU "Xunmkn" Xrmku

2013 [lltoH MKCLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa
2012 [toH CLUOP BBC BopoHex

2014 n CLW "NMngep" NpkyTCK

2014 [toH MIre®CO Mocksa

2013 [toH CLUOP Nel BopoHex

2012 [tOH OCLLUOP OpguHU0BO

2013 n MKCLUOP "3anapg"-Cemepka Mocksa
2014 M KCLUOP Nel Teepb

2012 n CL NbITkKapuHO

2012 i ClW "Nngep" NpkyTck

2013 I CLUOP "MeTeop" banatumnxa
2013 n CLU NbITKApUHO

2014 [toH CLW "MonopgocTb" TobosbCK
2014 [ltoH Cl "Onumn" KoHakoBo
2012 M CW NbiTkapuHo

2012 I AC “BocTtok” OpexoBo-3yeBo
2012 I KCLUOP Nel TBepb

2013 I CLUM Apueso

2014 [toH MKCLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa
2012 I CLUOP "MeTeop" banawunxa
2012 I LM "Mighty Sharks" Mocksa
2012 I KCLUOP Nel Teepb

2012 I MKCLLOP "BocTtok" Mocksa
2012 I CLUOP no BBC Pysa
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1:35.22
1:34.80
1:34.00
1:33.50
1:32.60
1:33.00
1:34.00
1:34.19
1:35.20
1:37.56

1:31.00
1:29.00
1:28.00
1:27.00
1:25.00
1:25.60
1:27.00
1:28.00
1:30.00
1:32.00

1:23.00
1:19.07
1:19.00
1:15.25
1:12.00
1:15.00
1:18.27
1:19.00
1:20.00
1:25.00

[BBC "Pysa"
BacceiiH 50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1EKTPOHHOI pernucTpaLmy BpeMeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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